3:50

3:51

3:52

3:55

4:05

4:10

4:15

4:25

4:35

4:45

4:50

4:53

4:55

5:00

Chattahoochee HS School Governance Council

Meeting Agenda — April 1, 2015

Call to order

Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes from March 4, 2015 meeting
Principal Report

SPC Report (Superintendent Parent Council)
PE Waiver update

Design IT build out plan of action
Communications Committee Update

RFF Monitoring

Cluster meeting

Spring Elections - Candidate filing
Upcoming meeting dates

Field trip opportunities update -SCAD

Announcements and Adjourn

Upcoming meetings held in A101:

May 6 @ 3:50



