## **Chattahoochee HS School Governance Council**

Meeting Agenda – April 1, 2015

3:50	Call to order
3:51	Approve Agenda
3:52	Approve Minutes from March 4, 2015 meeting
3:55	Principal Report
4:05	SPC Report (Superintendent Parent Council)
4:10	PE Waiver update
4:15	Design IT build out plan of action
4:25	Communications Committee Update
4:35	RFF Monitoring
4:45	Cluster meeting
4:50	Spring Elections - Candidate filing
4:53	Upcoming meeting dates
4:55	Field trip opportunities update -SCAD
5:00	Announcements and Adjourn

Upcoming meetings held in A101:

May 6 @ 3:50